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Time Table - B.E. /| B.Tech. Degree Examinations - November / December 2025
REGULATIONS - 2023 :: Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)
AEC/COE/ESE/ 2025-26/ Odd / 02 - Published on: 30.10.2025
Programme M.E. Industrial Safety Engineering
S Sem | Exam Date Day Session Coniteo Course Name
No. Code
1 I | 26-12-2025 Friday FN - 23IS1T5 |Principles of Safety Management
2 I 29-12-2025 Monday FN 23MCI1T1 |Research Methodology and IPR
3 I 02-01-2026 Friday FN 23IS1E3 |Plant Layout and Materials Handling
4 I | 06-01-2026 | Tuesday FN H3IS1T4 ;r;:i:stnal Safety, Health and Environment (SHE)
S I 09-01-2026 Friday FN 23IS1T3 [|Applied Statistics
6 I 12-01-2026 Monday FN 23IS1T2 |Environmental Safety
i II | 04-12-2025 | Thursday FN 23IS2E2 |Transport Safety
8 III | 02-12-2025 Tuesday FN 23I1S3T1 |Computer Aided Hazard Analysis
9 | II [ 09-12-2025 ( Tuesday FN 23IS3T2 |Occupational Health and Industrial Hygiene
10| II | 16-12-2025 Tuesday FN 23IS3E2 |Electrical Safety
11 | III | 23-12-2025 | Tuesday FN 2318302 [Water, Sanitation and Health
FN - 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM SR OF% AN - 01:45 PM to 04:45 PM |
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